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K.K. MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL 

HOLIDAY CALENDAR 2025 

DATE DAY HOLIDAY Days 

01 January Wednesday New Year's Day 01 
14 January Tuesday Makar Sankranti 01 
14 February Friday Shab-e- Barat 01 
26 February Wednesday Maha Shivaratri 01 
13-15 March Thu- Saturday Holi 03 
22 March Saturday Bihar Day 01 
31 March Monday Eid-ul-Fitar* 01 
10 April Thursday Mahavir Jayanti 01 
14 April Monday Ambedkar Jayanti 01 
18 April Friday Good Friday 01 
12 May Monday Buddha Purnima 01 
07 June Saturday Bakrid 01 
05 July Saturday Muharram* 01 
09 Auoust Saturday Raksha Bandhan 01 
15 AUQUSt Friday Independence Day 01 
16 August Saturday Shree Krishna Janmasthami 01 
27 August Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi 01 
05 September Friday Milad-un Nabi 01 
17 September Wednesday Vishwakarma Puja 01 

29 Sep - 02 October Durga Puja/ Gandhi Jyanti 04 
20 October- 23 

Mon- Thursday

 Mon-Thursday 
Deepawali/ Bhaiya Dooj/ Chittaragupta 04 

October Puja 
27 October- 29 Mon- Chhath Puja 03 
October Wednesday 
05 November Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti 01 
25 December Thursday Christmas 01 

Total 34 

1. The date may be changed according to the visibility of Moon.
2. Republic Day, Basant Panchami, Ram Navami falls on Sunday, so same is not included in

holiday list.
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